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Anlage
Romerstr. 136, 68259 Mannheim
T 0621-708880 vorsitzenderl@tg-vogelstang.de

Sportwart/in
Frank, Markus
T 0151-28239410 mal5-frank@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hagedorn, Thomas
T 01721644084
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Herren 50 1
MF: Ralf Mond
m 0177-7654433; ralfmond@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bag, Michael
lllbruck, Steffen
Hahl, Marc
Leistner, Achim
Freter, Jorg
Schulze, Frank
Porsche, Christian
Matula, Christian
Hagedorn, Thomas
Klaws, Manfred
Mond, Ralf

Tesic, Dorde
Kessler, Steffen
Dirk, Gunnar
Gegenfurtner, Stefan
Glaser, Thorsten
Teich, Peter

Klett, Martin

Rapp, Christof
Neubert, Matthias
Bar, Ronald
Harter, Urban

Dr. Miodek, Wolfgang
Alter, Wolfgang
Fuchs, Roland
Klapper, Manfred
Brandes, Axel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17201206
16401745
17301059
16652118
16901537
16401746
17280346
16250175
17282466
16450190
16652117
17451139
16350197
17401150
17353656
17101350
16101714
15901869
16801614
15951812
16951332
17456338
15550197
16454186
16451270
15552409
16656804

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,5
LK10,9
LK12,3
LK12,3
LK12,9
LK15,4
LK16,0
LK16,7
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK21,0
LK22,5
LK22,2
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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Badischer
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ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
15953581 LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Vogt, Gerhard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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